

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).3050/2010

RATHNAMMA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUJATHAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-11-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aditya Bhat, adv.
Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, adv.
Mr. Javedur Rahman, Adv.
Mr. Ashwin G. Raj, Adv.
Ms. Shrinidhi Rao, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, AOR
Mr. Ranjith Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. on 6.11.2019 as part-heard.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Sunil Kumar Rajvanshi)
Court Master